
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, '
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid-day on 20th November, 1930.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Denmark ...
Poland (including Dantzig)
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Portugal ...
Portuguese Poss. in India
Spain
Austria
Egypt
China (inclg. Hong Kong)
British India
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on 17th
November, 1930, to mid-
day on 20th November,
1930.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

. . .

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
275

1,700
36,559
...

1,197,609
15,550

...
8,880
...
...

12,740

1,273,313

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

6,000
8,000

26,000
...

22,000
...

...

62,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
275

1,700
42,559

8,000
1,223,609

15,550
...
...

22,000
8,880
...

12,740
. . .

1,335,313

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

Refined.

£
960

1,200
6,701

1,230
3,888

1,590
29,570
9,316

340

54,795

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

...

• • •

...

Total of
Silver.

£
960

...

1,200
6,701
...
1,230
3,888
...

1,590
29,570
9,316

340

54,795

Total of
Gold and

Ni l TT A 1*OllVDl.

£
1,235
1,700

42,559
9,200

1,230,310
15,550
1,230
3,888

22,000
8,880
1,590

29,570
22,056

340

1,390,108
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
20th November, 1930.

3. E. H AGGER, Controller.
CO


