AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid-day on 20th November, 1930.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVEB.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		. Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Denmark		275		•••	275	···	960			960	1,235
Poland (including Dantzig)		1,700			1,700		•••				1,700
Germany		36,559	6,000		42,559	¦	•••				42,559
Netherlands			8,000	•••	8,000		1,200		•••	1,200	9,200
France		1,197,609	26,000	•••	1,223,609	[6,701			6,701	1,230,310
Switzerland	1	15,550	•••	•••	15,550	•••	•••	•••		•••	15,550
Portugal			•••		•••	•••	1,230	•		1,230	1,230
Portuguese Poss. in India			•••		•••		3,888			3,888	3,888
Spain		•••	22,000	•••	22,000		•••		•••	•••	22,000
Austria		8,880	•••	• • •	8,880	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	8,880
Egypt		•••	•••		•••	• • • • •	1,590	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	1,590	1,590
China (inclg. Hong Kong)		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	29,570	•••	•••	29,570	29,570
British India		12,740	•••	•••	12,740	•••	9,316			9,316	22,056
Other Countries	•••		••-	•••	•••	•••	340	•••	•••	340	340
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid- day on 20th November, 1930.		1,273,313	62,000		1,335,313		54,795	•••		54,795	1,390,108

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 20th November, 1930.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.